
Fiberglass Exterior Doors

In Stock and Quick Ship















Leaded design
between insulated

glass for easy
cleaning!









½ LITE                  ¾ LITE                   1 LITE         1 LITE MINI BLIND         4 LITE

CHORD GLASS     PEARL GLASS    CLEAR GLASS          FULL 6 LITE       FULL 10 LITE

V is ta G ra n d e
S m o o th

VistaGrande smooth fiberglass doors provide a clean factory flush glazed
low-e insulated glass look that gives the appearance of real wood doors.

VistaGrande Smooth Fiberglass Doors

*Divided light doors use SDL bars on both sides
of the glass to give an authentic true divided
light look.



VistaGrande Fir Grain Fiberglass Doors
Get the authentic look of
stainable Fir wood doors with
VistaGrande Fir Grain
Fiberglass.

217140CL



Barrington Mahogany Grain Fiberglass Doors

Oakcraft Oak Grain
Fiberglass Doors



Smooth Fiberglass All Panel Doors
All panel smooth fiberglass doors are configured to allow for standard glass
door lights or used as is.*See Glass Options on Pages 1-7



Stainable Fiberglass All Panel Doors
All panel stainable wood grain fiberglass doors are configured to allow for
standard glass door lights or used as is. *See Glass Options on Pages 1-7



Exterior Door Unit
Rough Opening Schedule

# OF Doors Unit Size and Configuration Rough Opening

1- 24” Door

1- 30” Door

1- 32” Door

1- 36” Door

2- 24” Doors

2- 30” Doors

2- 32” Doors

2- 36” Doors

3- 30” Doors

3- 32” Doors

3- 36” Doors

3- 30” Doors

3- 32” Doors

3- 36” Doors

4- 30” Doors

4- 32” Doors

4- 36” Doors

2-0 Single

2-6 Single

2-8 Single

3-0 Single

4-0 Twin W/T-Ast

5-0 Twin W/T-Ast

5-4 Twin W/T-Ast

6-0 Twin W/T-Ast

7-6 Triple Patio 1 Sgl, 2 Fix

8-0 Triple Patio 1 Sgl, 2 Fix

9-0 Triple Patio 1 Sgl, 2 Fix

7-6 Triple Patio 1 Tw, 1 Fix

8-0 Triple Patio 1 Tw, 1 Fix

9-0 Triple Patio 1 Tw, 1 Fix

10-0 Quad Patio 1 Tw, 2 Fx

10-8 Quad Patio 1 Tw, 2 Fx

12-0 Quad Patio 1 Tw, 2 Fx

26-1/2”

32-1/2”

34-1/2”

38-1/2”

51-1/2”

63-1/2”

67-1/2”

75-1/2”

95-3/4”

101-3/4”

113-3/4”

 95-1/4”

101-1/4”

113-1/4”

126-1/2”

134-1/2”

150-1/2”

Rough Opening Heights - 6-8 = 83-1/2”        8-0 = 99-1/2”



Main Street Lumber
Main Street Millwork

230 E. Main Street - Denison, Texas 75021
(903) 465-5388 - www.MainStreetCompanies.com


